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Place Name Age/Grade Team/Hometown  Bib Time/Mark

FEMALE 13 - 19
LAUREN MELENDEZ Unattached1 25:45.66F       1499   

FEMALE 20 - 29
KARINA MARTINEZ Unattached1 25:59.38F       2882   

MELISSA MARTINEZ Unattached NTF       2938   

FEMALE 30 - 39
DANIELLE MOLINAR Unattached1 25:18.44F       3642   

RACHEL MULLINS Unattached2 36:19.33F       3297   

ROBYN AGUILAR Unattached3 36:50.69F       353   

AMINA ROCHA Unattached4 45:24.46F       3794   

CATHY CATALDI Unattached5 52:00.72F       3712   

STEPHNIE PORTILLO Unattached NTF       3848   

FEMALE 40 - 49
LAURA BARRON Unattached1 24:29.21F       477   

MARIA ORDAZ Unattached2 30:26.59F       4445   

AUDREY MARRUFO Unattached3 30:33.10F       49103   

DORA CARCOBA Unattached4 41:11.78F       4793   

TIFINI CADENA Unattached5 45:23.68F       459   

ADRIANA CARO Unattached NTF       4410   

FEMALE 50 - 59
NORA CRANK Unattached NTF       5016   

FEMALE 60 - 100
MARTHA ROCHE Unattached1 35:28.99F       6050   

MALE 13 - 19
FREDDY MACIAS Unattached1 19:04.05M       1535   

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com



8/7/2015

Event # 1 MIXED  5K  Run FINALS

Page 2 of 3

ehstrack.bravehost.com

Timing By Eastwood Running Club Timing

Eastwood Football 5K

8/7/15-8/7/15

Place Name Age/Grade Team/Hometown  Bib Time/Mark

MALE 13 - 19
JOSH PONCE Unattached2 23:05.47M       1490   

RYAN BARNHOUSE Unattached3 23:55.84M       1677   

EDSON FERNANDEZ Unattached4 24:20.98M       15114   

EVAN GRAHAM Unattached5 24:24.88M       14108   

BEN LOPEZ Unattached6 25:02.62M       1734   

ADAM HERNANDEZ Unattached7 25:51.97M       1461   

VICTOR VERA Unattached8 25:52.77M       1576   

JACOB MELENDEZ Unattached9 26:09.74M       17100   

DIEGO PACHECO Unattached10 26:10.99M       1685   

NOAH VASQUEZ Unattached11 26:32.59M       16104   

ANDREW CRANK Unattached12 27:01.26M       1515   

CHRIS ARAMBULA Unattached13 27:12.65M       1591   

JOSE SANCHEZ Unattached14 27:14.07M       1755   

SEBASTIAN ROCHA Unattached15 27:41.48M       1595   

JESSE GARCIA Unattached16 29:52.00M       15116   

RUBEN DELLEON Unattached17 29:53.61M       16109   

JOEY CASTANEDA Unattached18 29:58.84M       1689   

AUSTIN SHINDO Unattached19 30:01.28M       17107   

NICHOLAS RANDAZZO Unattached20 32:14.13M       15111   

JULIO HERNANDEZ Unattached21 34:10.17M       1483   

LAWRENCE BAYER Unattached22 34:11.03M       1465   

AARON EDENS Unattached23 34:11.31M       1467   

YAMIL PILLADO Unattached24 34:11.67M       1488   

ALEX CAMPOS Unattached25 34:34.16M       1564   

JEREMY AGUILAR Unattached26 34:35.09M       15105   

BRANDON LAGUANA Unattached27 34:35.70M       1670   

ISAAC ALVAREZ Unattached28 36:45.20M       1496   

ADRIAN SUSTAITA Unattached29 37:01.13M       15112   

IZRAEL LARA Unattached30 37:01.96M       1560   

JAVIER MEDINA Unattached31 37:02.37M       15110   

LANCE MARTIN Unattached32 37:35.42M       16102   

ZACHERY CAMPOS Unattached33 39:07.51M       1459   

JONATHAN LOPEZ Unattached34 39:12.73M       1480   

ALAN GARCIA Unattached35 39:29.19M       1584   

YUSOF KHALILI Unattached36 39:30.25M       1481   

DANIEL NAJERA Unattached37 52:00.72M       1378   

HUNTER SUMMERS Unattached NTM       1786   

DIEGO REYES Unattached NTM       1669   

MALE 20 - 29
SHANE ROCHE Unattached1 23:42.95M       2551   

GABRIEL PEDREGON Unattached2 25:49.97M       2646   

JAMIE HERNANDEZ Unattached3 35:47.39M       2973   

MALE 30 - 39
ALEJANDRO ESTRADA Unattached1 25:16.10M       3418   

ERIC BERNAL Unattached2 31:22.64M       36117   

ISAAC SALAS Unattached3 33:42.79M       3453   
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MALE 30 - 39
LORENZO MORALES Unattached4 34:25.13M       3872   

JOSE MARTINEZ Unattached5 34:37.55M       3237   

NICK MORALES Unattached6 42:39.76M       3871   

MALE 40 - 49
BROOKS VANDIVORT Unattached1 20:47.65M       4158   

GUILLERMO GALLEGOS Unattached2 22:23.39M       4992   

RON MARTIN Unattached3 27:00.93M       49101   

JAIME HERNANDEZ Unattached4 31:35.95M       4774   

TONY GOMEZ Unattached5 34:24.09M       4587   

MALE 50 - 59
MANUEL ACOSTA Unattached1 27:21.08M       521   

BEN GUEVARA Unattached2 31:09.43M       5379   

JOSE HERNANDEZ Unattached NTM       5175   

STEVE CRANK Unattached NTM       5017   

RUDY MARTINEZ Unattached NTM       5368   

MALE 60 - 100
THOMAS ROCHE Unattached1 25:24.87M       6052   
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FREDDY MACIAS Unattached1 19:04.05M       1535   

BROOKS VANDIVORT Unattached2 20:47.65M       4158   

GUILLERMO GALLEGOS Unattached3 22:23.39M       4992   

JOSH PONCE Unattached4 23:05.47M       1490   

SHANE ROCHE Unattached5 23:42.95M       2551   

RYAN BARNHOUSE Unattached6 23:55.84M       1677   

EDSON FERNANDEZ Unattached7 24:20.98M       15114   

EVAN GRAHAM Unattached8 24:24.88M       14108   

LAURA BARRON Unattached9 24:29.21F       477   

BEN LOPEZ Unattached10 25:02.62M       1734   

ALEJANDRO ESTRADA Unattached11 25:16.10M       3418   

DANIELLE MOLINAR Unattached12 25:18.44F       3642   

THOMAS ROCHE Unattached13 25:24.87M       6052   

LAUREN MELENDEZ Unattached14 25:45.66F       1499   

GABRIEL PEDREGON Unattached15 25:49.97M       2646   

ADAM HERNANDEZ Unattached16 25:51.97M       1461   

VICTOR VERA Unattached17 25:52.77M       1576   

KARINA MARTINEZ Unattached18 25:59.38F       2882   

JACOB MELENDEZ Unattached19 26:09.74M       17100   

DIEGO PACHECO Unattached20 26:10.99M       1685   

NOAH VASQUEZ Unattached21 26:32.59M       16104   

RON MARTIN Unattached22 27:00.93M       49101   

ANDREW CRANK Unattached23 27:01.26M       1515   

CHRIS ARAMBULA Unattached24 27:12.65M       1591   

JOSE SANCHEZ Unattached25 27:14.07M       1755   

MANUEL ACOSTA Unattached26 27:21.08M       521   

SEBASTIAN ROCHA Unattached27 27:41.48M       1595   

JESSE GARCIA Unattached28 29:52.00M       15116   

RUBEN DELLEON Unattached29 29:53.61M       16109   

JOEY CASTANEDA Unattached30 29:58.84M       1689   

AUSTIN SHINDO Unattached31 30:01.28M       17107   

MARIA ORDAZ Unattached32 30:26.59F       4445   

AUDREY MARRUFO Unattached33 30:33.10F       49103   

BEN GUEVARA Unattached34 31:09.43M       5379   

ERIC BERNAL Unattached35 31:22.64M       36117   
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JAIME HERNANDEZ Unattached36 31:35.95M       4774   

NICHOLAS RANDAZZO Unattached37 32:14.13M       15111   

ISAAC SALAS Unattached38 33:42.79M       3453   

JULIO HERNANDEZ Unattached39 34:10.17M       1483   

LAWRENCE BAYER Unattached40 34:11.03M       1465   

AARON EDENS Unattached41 34:11.31M       1467   

YAMIL PILLADO Unattached42 34:11.67M       1488   

TONY GOMEZ Unattached43 34:24.09M       4587   

LORENZO MORALES Unattached44 34:25.13M       3872   

ALEX CAMPOS Unattached45 34:34.16M       1564   

JEREMY AGUILAR Unattached46 34:35.09M       15105   

BRANDON LAGUANA Unattached47 34:35.70M       1670   

JOSE MARTINEZ Unattached48 34:37.55M       3237   

MARTHA ROCHE Unattached49 35:28.99F       6050   

JAMIE HERNANDEZ Unattached50 35:47.39M       2973   

RACHEL MULLINS Unattached51 36:19.33F       3297   

ISAAC ALVAREZ Unattached52 36:45.20M       1496   

ROBYN AGUILAR Unattached53 36:50.69F       353   

ADRIAN SUSTAITA Unattached54 37:01.13M       15112   

IZRAEL LARA Unattached55 37:01.96M       1560   

JAVIER MEDINA Unattached56 37:02.37M       15110   

LANCE MARTIN Unattached57 37:35.42M       16102   

ZACHERY CAMPOS Unattached58 39:07.51M       1459   

JONATHAN LOPEZ Unattached59 39:12.73M       1480   

ALAN GARCIA Unattached60 39:29.19M       1584   

YUSOF KHALILI Unattached61 39:30.25M       1481   

DORA CARCOBA Unattached62 41:11.78F       4793   

NICK MORALES Unattached63 42:39.76M       3871   

TIFINI CADENA Unattached64 45:23.68F       459   

AMINA ROCHA Unattached65 45:24.46F       3794   

CATHY CATALDI Unattached66 52:00.72F       3712   

DANIEL NAJERA Unattached67 52:00.72M       1378   

HUNTER SUMMERS Unattached NTM       1786   

STEVE CRANK Unattached NTM       5017   

NORA CRANK Unattached NTF       5016   

JOSE HERNANDEZ Unattached NTM       5175   

MELISSA MARTINEZ Unattached NTF       2938   

RUDY MARTINEZ Unattached NTM       5368   

STEPHNIE PORTILLO Unattached NTF       3848   

DIEGO REYES Unattached NTM       1669   

ADRIANA CARO Unattached NTF       4410   
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